DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
PURCHASING AGENTS

October 7, 2016
Beth Procopio, Chief, Division of Administrative Services,


 Phone
717-728-3914
blprocopio@pa.gov
Mary Ann Higgins, Purchasing Agent, maryhiggin@pa.gov
                      Phone
717-728-3918
Russ Ilgenfritz, Administrative Officer, rilgenfrit@pa.gov
 

 Phone
717-728-3919
Anthony Pinko, Purchasing Agent, apinko@pa.gov                                     Phone
717-728-3915 

Anita Arbogast, Purchasing Agent, aniarbogas@pa.gov


 Phone
717-728-0345
Joanne Bogusz, Purchasing Agent, jbogusz@pa.gov                                  Phone           717-728-3508   

Michele Ametrano-Warford, Purchasing Agent, mametranow@pa.gov    
 Phone
717-728-4038

Dawn McHale, Purchasing, damchale@pa.gov                                             Phone          717-728-3507

Vacant                                                                                                            Phone           717-728-XXXX
Kelly Graybill, Purchasing Clerk, kegraybill@pa.gov  



 Phone
717-728-3916
Department of Corrections – Central Office


              Main Phone
717-728-3916  

1920 Technology Parkway
 

(Entire Office) Fax

717-728-4181  
Mechanicsburg, PA  17050
Terri Bortles, Purchasing Agent, tbortles@pa.gov
 


Phone

814-756-5778 

State Correctional Institution – Albion                                                             Fax

814-756-9733
Albion, Pa 16475

Janine Calland, Purchasing Agent, jcalland@pa.gov 



Phone
            814-353-3630

Rhonda Kirk, Purchasing Agent, rkirk@pa.gov




Fax                 814-353-3639   
Shelley Miller, Purchasing Agent, shelmiller@pa.gov
State Correctional Institution – Benner Township

301 Institution Drive

Bellefonte, PA  16823
Heather Taylor, Purchasing Agent, htaylor@pa.gov



Phone

  814-398-5100
 State Correctional Institution - Cambridge Springs                                     Fax

  814-398-5433
451 Fullerton Avenue






Cambridge Springs, Pa 16403-1229




Selena Runk, Purchasing Agent, srunk@pa.gov



Phone

717-975-5244
Leslie Cherry, Purchasing Agent, lcherry@pa.gov       


Fax

717-975-2245

Vacant




State Correctional Institution - Camp Hill
P.O. Box 8837, 2500 Lisburn Road
Camp Hill, Pa 17001-8837

Esther Green, Purchasing Agent, esgreen@pa.gov



Phone

610-490-5412
Vacant






             

Fax

610-490-4365
State Correctional Institution – Chester




500 E. 4th Street
Chester, Pa 19013
Ann Weikel, Purchasing Agent, aweikel@pa.gov                       

Phone

570-644-7890
Vacant                                                                                 


Fax

570-644-3410
State Correctional Institution - Coal Township
1 Kelley Drive
Coal Township, Pa 17866-1020




Cynthia Reichard, Purchasing Agent, cyreichard@pa.gov

           Phone           570-675-1101

Sarah Newell, Purchasing Agent, snewell@pa.gov

                      Fax

570-675-2765                                                              
Vacant

State Correctional Institution – Dallas




1000 Follies Road 
Dallas, Pa 18612

Paula Kurutz, Purchasing Agent, pkurutz@pa.gov

                     Phone

724-364-2200
Holly Sumey, Purchasing Agent, hsumey@pa.gov                                     Fax
           724-364-3621
State Correctional Institution – Fayette



  


50 Overlook Drive

Labelle, Pa  15450-1050

Melissa Peterson, Purchasing Agent, melpeterso@pa.gov    

Phone  
814-621-2110
Alyssa Meck, Purchasing Agent, almeck@pa.gov


          
Fax

814-927-8143

State Correctional Institution – Forest


 




286 Woodland Drive, P. O. Box 307








Marienville, PA 16239-0307

State Correctional Institution - Frackville

      Purchasing being handled by SCI-Mahanoy
1111 Altamont Blvd
Frackville, Pa 17931-2699






Kelly Richardson, Purchasing Agent, krichardso@pa.gov


Phone

610-489-4151
Christine Moser, Purchasing Agent, chmoser@pa.gov


Fax

484-961-7905
State Correctional Institution - Graterford


P.O. Box 246, Rte 29
Graterford, Pa 19426
Laura Mohr, Purchasing Agent, lamohr@pa.gov



Phone

724-852-2902 
Courtney Vehar, Purchasing Agent, cvehar@pa.gov   


Fax

724-852-5554
State Correctional Institution - Greene
169 Progress Drive

Waynesburg, Pa 15370-2902





Missy Straw, Purchasing Agent, mstraw@pa.gov



Phone

814-378-1000
Karen Bartley, Purchasing Agent, kbartley@pa.gov



Fax

814-378-1030

State Correctional Institution - Houtzdale
P.O. Box 1000, 209 Institution Drive
Houtzdale, Pa 16698-1000

Robert Jessell, Purchasing Agent, rjessell@pa.gov



Phone

814-643-2400
Peggy Chilcote, Purchasing Agent, pchilcote@pa.gov


Fax

814-506-1181
Natalie Talbot, Purchasing Agent, ntalbot@pa.gov
Vacant
State Correctional Institution - Huntingdon
1100 Pike Street
Huntingdon, Pa 16654-1112





Gina Hinebaugh, Purchasing Agent, ghinebaugh@pa.gov


Phone  
814-445-6501
Matthew Caton, Purchasing Agent, macaton@pa.gov

                      Fax

814-443-0208
Bonnie Kimmel, Purchasing Agent, bokimmel@pa.gov



State Correctional Institution-Laurel Highlands




P.O. Box 631, 5706 Glades Pike
Somerset, Pa 15501-0631

Dawn Troutman, Purchasing Agent, datroutman@pa.gov


Phone

570-773-2158
Mary Lou Neverosky, Purchasing Agent, mneverosky@pa.gov

Fax

570-783-2005
Deborah Yulich, Purchasing Agent, dyulich@pa.gov
State Correctional Institution - Mahanoy
301 Morea Rd.
Frackville, Pa 17932






Lynne Hines, Purchasing Agent, lhines@pa.gov
                                Phone

724-662-1837
Melissa Ayers, Purchasing Agent, meayers@pa.gov



Fax
           724-662-6319

State Correctional Institution - Mercer






801 Butler Pike
Mercer, Pa 16150

Gail Hudson, Purchasing Agent, ghudson@pa.gov             


Phone

570-546-3171
State Correctional Institution - Muncy





Fax

570-546-0764
P.O. Box 180/ Rd 3, Rte 405
Muncy, Pa 17756
Sherre Benninghoff, Purchasing Agent, sbenningho@pa.gov

Phone

724-465-9630
State Correctional Institution – Pine Grove




Fax

724-464-5135
189 Fyock Road
Indiana, Pa 15701


Cody Perrett, Purchasing Agent, coperrett@pa.gov



Phone

412-761-1955

State Correctional Institution – Pittsburgh

        


Fax

412-223-2825
3001 Beaver Avenue









Pittsburgh, PA  15233


Quehanna Motivational Boot Camp


   Purchasing being handled by SCI-Houtzdale


4395 Quehanna Highway

Karthaus, Pa 16845

State Correctional Institution- Retreat


          Purchasing being handled by SCI-Dallas

660 State Route 11

Hunlock Creek, Pa 18621-9580

State Correctional Institution- Rockview


        Purchasing being handled by SCI-Benner

Box A, Rt. 26










Bellefonte, Pa 16823-0820                                                     





State Correctional Institution- Smithfield
           Purchasing being handled by SCI-Huntingdon

P.O. Box 999, 1120 Pike Street

Huntingdon, Pa 16652

State Correctional Institution- Somerset

  Purchasing being handled by SCI-Laurel Highlands

1590 Walters Mill Road

Somerset, Pa 15510

Cindy Wedin, Purchasing Agent, cwedin@pa.gov
             

Phone

570-488-2516

Marykay Wilczewski, Purchasing Agent, mwilczewsk@pa.gov
 
Fax

570-488-2557

State Correctional Institution- Waymart

Rte 6, P.O. Box 256

Waymart, Pa 18472-0256

Department Of Corrections- Training Academy
      Purchasing being handled by Central Office
1451 North Market Street

Elizabethtown, Pa 17022-1299

Department of Corrections – Correctional Industries
      Purchasing being handled by Central Office
P.O. Box 47, Camp Hill, PA  17001 (No change)                                                      
2520 Lisburn Road, Camp Hill, PA  17011            









